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Last Name District Position Email Capitol Phone District Phone First Name

SENATE - HIGHER 
EDUCATION COMMITTEE

Millar
Martin
Jones
Beach
Jackson
Orrock
Thompson
Williams

Fran
P.K.
Burt
Brandon
Lester G.
Nan
Bruce
Michael

40
9
25
21
2
36
14
27

Chairman
Vice Chairman
Secretary
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

404-463-2260

404-656-0082
404-463-1378
404-463-5261
404-463-8054
404-656-0065 

404-923-3607
770-378-2102
770-775-4880
678-640-1811
912-233-7970
404-524-5999
770-546-7565

fran.millar@senate.ga.gov
p.k.martin@senate.ga.gov
burt.jones@senate.ga.gov
brandon.beach@senate.ga.gov
lester.jackson@senate.ga.gov
nan.orrock@senate.ga.gov
bruce.thompson@senate.ga.gov
michael.williams@senate.ga.gov

mailto:lester.jackson%40senate.ga.gov?subject=
mailto:nan.orrock%40senate.ga.gov?subject=

